TRRACTION
LEVRGE

Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

175344

175345

175346

175963

Chain diameter

7-8

10

13

16

Clevis Masterlink X-059

Product information

e At least 25% greater WLL than traditional Grade 8 products.
e Proof Load tested at 2.5 times the WLL with certification for each batch manufactured.
e Fatigue rated to 20,000 cycles at 1.5 times the WLL.

When fitting G10 components are added to G8 chain, the sling is rated at G8 WLL.

Material: Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, Type, manufacturer ID, traceability.
Temperature range: -40° up to +200°C (without reduction in WLL).

Finish: Blue painted.

Standard: EN 1677-4

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 10
WLL A G H K L T Weight
ton mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
2.5 10 65 15 103 83 19 0.4
4 11 96 19 133 108 19 0.8
6.7 14 108 22 168 136 25 1.5
10 18 124 26 203 165 27 2.4

Delivery time

15
A5
15

15
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