

Clevis Masterlink X-059

Product information

• At least 25% greater WLL than traditional Grade 8 products.

• Proof Load tested at 2.5 times the WLL with certification for each batch manufactured.

• Fatigue rated to 20,000 cycles at 1.5 times the WLL.

When fitting G10 components are added to G8 chain, the sling is rated at G8 WLL.

Material: Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, Type, manufacturer ID, traceability.

Temperature range: -40° up to +200°C (without reduction in WLL).

Finish: Blue painted.

Standard: EN 1677-4

Safety factor: 4:1 Grade: 10

Part Code	Chain diameter	WLL ton	A mm	G mm	H mm	K mm	L mm	T mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
175344	7-8	2.5	10	65	15	103	83	19	0.4	15
175345	10	4	11	96	19	133	108	19	0.8	15
175346	13	6.7	14	108	22	168	136	25	1.5	15
175963	16	10	18	124	26	203	165	27	2.4	15

Blueprint

